(D 122 E. Harrison * Harlingen, TX 78550
Phone: 956 423-4444 * Fax: 956 423-8500
wimailz office@masoncompanyrealtors.com
Website: www.masoncompanyrealtors.com
May 5, 2016
(EVERYONE 18 OR OLDER MUST FILL OUT AN APPLICATION)
DEPOSITS REFLECTED ARE BASED ON ACCEPTABLE CREDIT,INCOME AND RENTAL HISTORY VERIFICATION
HIGHER DEPOSIT MAY BE REQUIRED. $35.00 PER APPLICANT
$50.00 PROCESSING FEE CHARGED WITH 1ST MONTHS RENT $50.00 PER MARRIED COUPLE
APPLICATION FEE NON REFUNDABLE

NOW AVAILABLE
Location Size Rent Deposit Term AIC | Appliances | Pet | Pd Bills] Amenities/Other
1BDRM
Chimney Rock #10 1BDMBTH | $ 510.00 [ $ 350.00 1yr CAH YES |[YES | WATER
2 Bedrooms
502 E DAVIS 16 2BD/1BTH $535.00 $350.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES |WATER
713 TUMBLEWEED #3/upstairs 2BD/2BTH $575.00 | $450.00 1YR | CAH| YES |YES [WATER
703 TUMBLEWEED #8 2BD/2BTH $575.00 $450.00 1YR CAH YES | YES [WATER
709 TUMBLEWEED #3,8 2BD/2BTH $575.00 $450.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES [WATER
1075 Rio Rico Circle #5 2bd/1bth $570.00 $350.00 1yr CAH YES | YES [WATER WI/D conn
CHIMNEY ROCK #D 2BD/2BTH $610.00 $400.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES [WATER
3910 Bourbon 2BD/1BTH $525.00 $350.00 1YR CAH YES | YES [WATER
FULLY FURNISHED

1805 Dixieland #101/fully furnished | 2BD/2BTH | $ 850.00 | $ 850.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES | NONE washer/dryer

HOMES
1805 WHITETAIL 3BD/2TH $ 850.00| $ 500.00 1YR CAH| YES | YES| NONE
COMING AVAILABLE
EFF
3910 Bourbon #G 1BTH $425.00 350 1YR WIC| YES |YES|WATER
1BEDROOM
1423 NESMITH 1BD/ABTH | $ 500.00 | $ 400.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES | NONE 3/1/2016
2211 New Combes Hwy#13 1BD/M1BTH $ 41500 | $  350.00 1YR CAH YES YES | WATER
MORGAN # L 1BD/I1BTH $475.00 $350.00 1YR CAH YES __YES _NONE
2 Bedrooms
709 TUMBLEWEED #4 2BD/2BTH $575.00 $450.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES |WATER
703 TUMBLEWEED #1 2BD/2BTH | $ 575.00 | $ 450.00 1YR CAH| YES |YES |WATER
1612 SAM HOUSTON EC,DD 2BD/1.5BTH $650 $450 1YR CAH  YES YES WATER 30-Apr-16
MADRID APTS/401 E GRIMES
1 Bdrm/1 Bth $500.00 $300.00 1YR CAH Yes WATER On-Site
2 Bdrm/2 Bth $575-$600 $300.00 1YR CAH Yes WATER [ Laundry Room
Skyline on Grimes 2828 E Grimes
Contact Manager at (956) 423-0527 1 Bdrm/1 Bth | 500-550 $300.00 6 Month [ CA/H| Yes Water | On-site Laundry Room
2 Bdrm/1 Bth 600-650 $300.00 6 Month | CA/H Yes Water & Pool Access

CA=Coming Available




522 E. Harrison * Harlingen, TX 78550

For More Information Or To Set Up

(D Phone: 956 423-4444 * Fax: 956 423-8500 An Appointment To View A Property
M&SOD & CO Evmails ofﬁce@masoncompanyrealtors.com Contact Our Office
AT =S DAL E ebsite: www.masoncompanyrealtors.com

April 19, 2013
**$25.00 NON-REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE
(EVERYONE 18 OR OLDER MUST FILL OUT AN APPLICATION)
Complex Location Apt.# | Rent Deposit | Term | A/C | PdBills | Other
Holly House Apt. | 2211 New Combes Hwy INEWLY REMODELED |Applicances: Stove & Refrigerator On Site Laundry
Efficiency 1 Room/1 Bath 15,16 $350 $350 1 Year C/AH Water
1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom/1 Bath 3,4,6,21 $495 $495 1 Year C/AH Water
Coming Available 1 Room/1 Bath % 1159’ e $350 $350 1 Year C/AH Water
Calle De Paz 1724 Laurie Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator
1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom/1 Bath A | $400 | $300 | 1Year | C/AH | Water
Sabal Court Apts. 3936 Bourbon Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator On Site Laundry
1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom/1 Bath 11 | $475 | $300 [ 6Month | C/IAH [ Water
Apartment 3910 Bourbon Applicances: Stove & Refrigerator $25.00 Month Water Allocation
2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom/1 Bath F | $475 | $300 | 1vYear | C/AH |
Morgan Place Apts. 1702 Morgan Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Connections
2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom/1.5 Bath c | $575 | $300 | 1Year | C/AH | None
Duplex 926 Live Oak Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator
2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom/1 Bath B | $650 | $650 | 1vear | C/AH | None
Fhe Oaks of Sam Houstol 1612 Sam Houston |Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator $35.00 Month Water Allocation
2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom/2 Bath A-C, A-D $625 $625 1 Year C/AH
3 Bedroom 3 Bedroom/1.5 Bath E-B $750 $750 1 Year C/AH
Duplex 1423 Nesmith Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator
Coming Available 1 Bedroom/1 Bath 1423 | $425 | $250 | 6Month | W/U
Condo 2801 Quail Run Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator, Microwave, Wahser & Dryer, Assigned Carport P:
Coming Available 2 Bedroom/1 Bath 4 | $625 | $625 | 1Year | CIAH | Water
Duplex 3902 Bourbon Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Connections
Coming Available 2 Bedroom/1.5 Bath B | $625 | $450 | 1Year | C/IAH | None | Available 5/15/13
Camphor Tree 105 E. 10th St Mercedes Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator On Site Laundry
Coming Available 2 Bedroom/1 Bath 14 | $475 | $300 | 6Month | C/AH | Water | Available 5/1/13
Home 8019 FM 493 Donna, TX |Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator Carport
3 Bedroom 3Bedroom/2Bath | <] $850 | $850 | 1Year | C/AH [ None
Home 2302 Lamar Appliances; Stove & Refrigerator 2 Car Carport
3 Bedroom 3 Bedroom/2 Bath $1,300 | $1,300 | 1Year | C/AH None
Home 2809 Mariposa Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator 2 Car Garage
Coming Available 3 Bedroom/2 Bath $1,200 | $1,200 | 1Year | C/AH None Available 6/1/13
Home 213 Fleetwood, La Feria, TX|Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator 2 Car Garage
Coming Available 3 Bedroom/2 Bath $825 $825 | 1 Year C/AH None Available 5/15/13
SHORT TERM LEASE
South West Propertied 1505 N. 25th Laundry Room &
Fully Furnished 2 Bedroom/2 Bath #300 $800 $800 |ShortTerm| C/AH Pool Access
OTHER PROPERTIES AVAILABLE ON-SITE MANAGERS ON DUTY
. . Contact On-Site Manager (956) 423-0527 Laundry Room &
Skyline Apts. 2828 E. Grimes Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator Pool Access
1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom/1 Bath Call office| $490 $300 6 Month | C/AH | WATER
2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom/1 Bath Call office|] $590 $300 6 month | C/AH WATER
. . Contact On-Site Manager (956) 423-0222 Designated Cover Carport &
Madrid Apts. 401 E Grimes Appliances: Stove & Refrigerator Laundry Room On Site
1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom/1 Bath Call office] $490 $300 6 Month | C/AH WATER 615 Sq. Ft.
2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom/2 Bath Call office|] $590 $300 6 Month | C/AH WATER 822 Sq. Ft.




arking



